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HEALTH SERVICES,




Behavioral Health for the Deaf & Hard of Hearing

Northeast Region

Rachel Schulbaum (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
984-212-9666 Cell/Text

252-627-9136 Videophone

910-920-2513 (fax)

rachel.schulbaum@rhanet.org 

2305 Wellington Dr., Suite B

Wilson, NC 27893
Michele Cannon, LCSW (Clinician)

919-703-3226 Cell/Text

252-360-1489 Videophone
252-991-6568 Office
910-920-2513 (fax)

michele.cannon@rhanet.org
2305 Wellington Dr., Suite B

Wilson, NC 27893
Southeast Region

Floyd Jackson (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
910-202-4318 Videophone
910-617-6939 Text
910-332-5739 fax
floyd.jackson@rhanet.org
503 Covil Avenue, Suite 102

Wilmington, NC 28403
Morgan Breese (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
919-526-6437 Cell/Text

910-202-4270 Videophone

910-332-5739 fax
Morgan.breese@rhanet.org 
503 Covil Avenue, Suite 102

Wilmington, NC 28403

North Central/Triad Region

Steven Hunter (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
336-803-7590 Videophone

910-508-2032 Text

336-899-1513 Fax

steven.hunter@rhanet.org
211 S. Centennial Street

High Point, NC 27260

Christina Powell, LCSW (Clinician)
919-246-5418 Video Phone
919-357-0691 Cell/Text
336-229-5906 Fax

cpowell@rhanet.org
2732 Anne Elizabeth Drive

Burlington, NC 27215
Jennifer Taylor, LPC-A (Clinician)

336-223-8407 Video Phone
910-388-5694 Text

336-229-5906 Fax

Jennifer.taylor@rhanet.org 
2732 Anne Elizabeth Drive

Burlington, NC 27215
South Central/ Charlotte Region

Seth Waites (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
704-469-5890 Videophone

704-840-5230 Text only
704-522-5484 Fax
rwaites@rhanet.org
4108 Park Road, Suite 305
Charlotte, NC 28209
Julianne Gold Brunson, PhD (Psychologist)

704-469-5982 Videophone
704-840-5186 Text

704-522-5484 Fax
jgoldbrunson@rhanet.org
4108 Park Road, Suite 305
Charlotte, NC 28209
Ashleigh Harrison, LPC-A (Clinician)

980-225-1468 Videophone

980-288-2868 Cell/Text

704-522-5484 Fax

aharrison@rhanet.org
4108 Park Road, Suite 305

Charlotte, NC 28209

Piedmont Region
Seth Waites (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
704-469-5890 Videophone

704-840-5230 Text only
704-522-5484 Fax

rwaites@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Lenoir, NC 28645

Vacant, (Clinician)
828-475-0512 Videophone

828-450-5869 Text only

828-394-5418 Fax
employee’s.email@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Lenoir, NC 28645

Vacant, (Clinician)

Videophone TBA

828-450-5869 Cell/Text

828-394-5418 Fax
employee’s.email@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Lenoir, NC 28645

Mountain Region

Seth Waites 

(Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
704-469-5890 Videophone

704-840-5230 Text only
704-522-5484 Fax

rwaites@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Vacant (Clinician)
828-475-0512 Videophone

828-450-5869 Cell/Text

828-394-5418 Fax
employee’s.email@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Lenoir, NC 28645

Vacant, (Clinician)

Videophone TBA

828-450-5869 Cell/Text

828-394-5418 Fax
employee’s.email@rhanet.org
2415 Morganton Blvd, S.W.

Lenoir, NC 28645

Alliance Region

Sherry Bridges (Outreach Coordinator/Consultant)
919-324-3868 Videophone

919-703-3227 Cell/Text

919-250-9817 Fax

Sherry.bridges@rhanet.org 

3010 Falstaff Road

Raleigh, NC 27610

Lauren Crowley, LCSW-A (Clinician)

919-324-3886 videophone

919-710-2487 Text only

919-250-9817 fax

lcrowley@rhanet.org 
3010 Falstaff Road

Raleigh, NC 27610

Suzanne Burley, PhD (Psychologist)

919-324-3878 videophone

919-830-9850 Text only

919-250-9817 fax

sburley@rhanet.org 
3010 Falstaff Road

Raleigh, NC 27610

Statewide Administrative Staff


Linda Harrington



Lindsey Gray

LCSW (Statewide Program

Statewide Program Business 


Director)




Manager

919-825-2869 videophone


919-518-9293 videophone

919-357-0203 Text Only


919-943-0372 Text Only

919-250-9817 Fax



919-250-9817 Fax

lharrington@rhanet.org


lgray@rhanet.org 

3010 Falstaff Road



3010 Falstaff Road
Raleigh, NC 27610



Raleigh, NC 27610
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